DISTRICT GROUP SUMMARY

SUSSEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

SPARTA SPECIAL SCHOOL ELECTION
MARCH 13, 2012

TOTAL VOTES

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 14) . . . . . 14
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 13,903
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 4,502

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

SPARTA TWP BOARD OF EDUCATION PROPOSAL

VOTE FOR 1

YES . . . . . . o o0 2,164
NO. . . e 2,327

X

100.00

32.38

48.19
51.81

ELECTION DAY

4,158

1,909
2,238

MAIL-IN

331

250
81

PROVISIONAL

12

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MILITARY

EMERGENCY



