DISTRICT GROUP SUMMARY

## SUSSEX COUNTY, NEW JERSEY SPARTA SPECIAL SCHOOL ELECTION MARCH 13, 2012

OFFICIAL RESULTS

	TOTAL VOTES	*	ELECTION DAY	MAIL-IN	PROVISIONAL	MILITARY	EMERGENCY
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 14) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	. 13,903 . 4,502	100.00	4,158	331	12	1	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	•	32.38					
SPARTA TWP BOARD OF EDUCATION PROPOSAL VOTE FOR 1			E1				
YES		48.19 51.81	1,909 2,238	250 81	4 8	1 0	0 0